
Date, time and height of high tide above 4 meters in Thane Municipal
Corporation limits

June 2024
Date Day Time Height(m)

06-06-2024 Thursday 01:45 AM 4.1
07-06-2024 Friday 02:15 AM 4.18
08-06-2024 Saturday 05:30 AM 4.2
09-06-2024 Sunday 03:45 AM 4.16
10-06-2024 Monday 04:03 AM 4.08
21-06-2024 Friday 01:03 AM 4.02
22-06-2024 Saturday 02:15 AM 4.2
23-06-2024 Sunday 05:30 AM 4.22
24-06-2024 Monday 03:03 AM 4.37
25-06-2024 Tuesday 04:03 AM 4.35
26-06-2024 Wednesday 05:30 AM 4.27
27-06-2024 Thursday 05:45 AM 4.13

July 2024
Date Day Time Height(m)

05-07-2024 Friday 01:03 AM 4.13
06-07-2024 Saturday 02:15 AM 4.22
07-07-2024 Sunday 02:45 AM 4.24
08-07-2024 Monday 03:03 AM 4.21
09-07-2024 Tuesday 05:30 AM 4.14
10-07-2024 Wednesday 04:45 AM 4.03
21-07-2024 Sunday 01:45 AM 4.2
22-07-2024 Monday 02:03 AM 4.4
23-07-2024 Tuesday 03:15 AM 4.52
24-07-2024 Wednesday 02:45 AM 4.54
25-07-2024 Thursday 04:03 AM 4.47
26-07-2024 Friday 05:15 AM 4.31
27-07-2024 Saturday 05:30 AM 4.08

August 2024
Date Day Time Height(m)

04-08-2024 Sunday 01:45 AM 4.6



05-08-2024 Monday 02:03 AM 4.16
06-08-2024 Tuesday 05:30 AM 4.2
07-08-2024 Wednesday 03:03 AM 4.18
08-08-2024 Thursday 05:30 AM 4.12
09-08-2024 Friday 04:03 AM 4.01
18-08-2024 Sunday 12:45 PM 4.04
19-08-2024 Monday 04:03 AM 4.32
20-08-2024 Tuesday 05:30 AM 4.52
21-08-2024 Wednesday 02:45 AM 4.62
22-08-2024 Thursday 03:03 AM 4.59
23-08-2024 Friday 04:15 AM 4.44
24-08-2024 Saturday 04:45 AM 4.2

September 2024
Date Day Time Height(m)

03-09-2024 Tuesday 01:45 AM 4.08
04-09-2024 Wednesday 02:03 AM 4.13
05-09-2024 Thursday 02:45 AM 4.11
06-09-2024 Friday 03:15 AM 4.05
16-09-2024 Monday 12:15 PM 4.11
17-09-2024 Tuesday 12:45 PM 4.35
18-09-2024 Wednesday 04:03 AM 4.51
19-09-2024 Thursday 02:15 AM 4.54
20-09-2024 Friday 05:30 AM 4.45
21-09-2024 Saturday 03:03 AM 4.05
21-09-2024 Saturday 03:03 AM 4.24


